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Parents & Carers Evenings 

P7/S1 Open Evening – Thursday 15th September 2022 

S1 Parents Evening – Wednesday 26th October 2022 

S3 Parents Evening – Thursday 17th November 2022 

S4/5/6 Parents Evening (surnames A - L) – Thursday 12th January 2023 

S4/5/6 Parents Evening (surnames M - Z) – Wednesday 18th January 2023 

S4/5/6 Course Choice Information Evening – Monday 23rd January 2023 

S2 Parents Evening – Tuesday 7th February 2023 

S2 Course Choice Information Evening – Tuesday 21st February 2023 

Parents & Carers Events 

Digital Showcase Event tbc – Wednesday 7th September 2022 

Prize Giving Ceremony – Thursday 29th September 2022 7pm 

Christmas Concert tbc – Wednesday 7th December 2022 

Burns Supper tbc – Friday 20th January 2023 

Dance Showcase Event tbc – Thursday 9th February 2023 

Spring Concert tbc – Wednesday 22nd March 2023 

School Play tbc – Wednesday 14th and Thursday 15th June 2023 

S1/2/3 Student Tracking Reports 

Tracking Report 1 issued – Friday 30th September 2022 

Tracking Report 2 issued – Friday 2nd December 2022 

Tracking Report 3 issued – Friday 3rd February 2023 

Tracking Report 4 issued – Friday 28th April 2023 

Tracking Report 5 issued – Friday 16th June 2023 

S4/5/6 Student Tracking Reports 

Tracking Report 1 (target setting) issued – Friday 9th September 2022 

Tracking Report 2 issued – Friday 28th October 2022 

Tracking Report 3 issued – Thursday 5th January 2023 

Tracking Report 4 issued – Friday 24th February 2023 

Tracking Report 5 issue (senior phase estimates) – Friday 31st March 2023 

Key Student Assessment Windows 

Senior Assessment Window – Monday 21st November – Friday 2nd December 2022 
S3 Exam Experience – Monday 9th Jan – Friday 13th Jan 2023 
SQA Exam Diet – begins Monday 24th April 2023 
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